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Bib

879
659
921
720
1411
611
1253
877
876
816
670
760
755
889
733
847
840
861
891
668
601
790
1410
906
725
902
612
666
774
854
839
796
908
894
753
623
1461
872
895
784
766
819
780
1388
803

Name

ZYMEQNIAHZ AHMHTPHZ
AAONHZ TEQPT10Z
XPYZIKOMNMOYAOZ ANTONHX
KEXATMAZ XPHZTOX
AHMHTPIAAHZ AAEZANAPOZX
AGANAZIAAHZ NIKOAAOZ
ZOIAEZ ZIMOZ
2TPANTZAAHZ NIKOAAOZ
2TEPTIOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
MANATOYAIAZ TEQPT1O0Z
AHMOY EAIZABET
NOTFAPAZ NIKOAAOZ
NEKAKHZ MIXAAHZ
THAEMAXOY BAZINEIOZ
KONTOBAZ XTE®PANOX
2AHZ BAZINEIOZ
MYPOYAHZ XPHXTOZ
ZIOPAZ MANATIQTHZ
TOASTIX NTMITPO
AHMHTPAKAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
LAUBERGA LINDA
MMNENETOZ NMETPOZ
KAAANTZHZ MAPAZKEYAZ
TZIONHZ AOANAZIOZ
KAHZIAPHZ MANAMIQTHZ

TZIAMHZ FTEQPTIOZ-AAEZANAPOZ

AGANAZOYAIAZ EYAITEAOZ
AHMAPAZ AAEZIOZ

MAYPOMNOYAOZ ©OEOPYAAXTOZ

>APIAHZ MANOZ
MOYPNAPAZ BAZINHZ
MMOYTOY ®QTEINH
TZOYMAZ BAZINEIOX
TPIANTA®YAAOY HAIANA
NAZKAPHZ 2MYPOZ
ANAZTAZIAAHZ NIKOZ
ESTER ROZA
STAMATIOY API'YPQ
TPIANTA®YAAOY ANAPEAZ
MMAAOAHMAZL NIKOAAOZ
MANOYZOINOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
MANAFEQPIIOY AHMHTPHX
MOYPATOIAQY M'EQPTIOX
MMOY®HE ©0AQPHX
NIKOAAQY IQANNA

Club

Impact
ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS
ACTIVE GYM
MEAINA

MANOHPEZ TAYOAAA
BODYFIT AA®NH
FANIS TEAM
RCF

ACTIVE GYM

MRC
JAGUAR CLUB

EYPYMYAOZ

ACTIVE GYM

P.N.G. K.O.R.G.I.O.S
ACTIVE GYM
ATHENS TRIATHLON TEAM

Ironkoukou

JAGUAR CLUB

ACTIVE GYM

ACTIVE GYM

PLANET MNEPIZTEPI

pace/lkm CP
3:03 5:21
3:17 5:47
3:21 5:44
3:27 5:51
3:28 6:05
3:29 6:07
3:38 6:21
3:40 6:18
3:40 6:22
3:41 6:12
3:41 6:22
3:42 6:16
3:43 6:21
3:46 6:39
3:46 6:40
3:55 6:24
3:56 6:33
4:01 711
4:01 6:45
4:04 7:04
4:07 7:05
4:07 6:55
4:08 712
4:09 7:09
4:17 7:37
4:22 7:35
4:22 7:24
4:23 7:40
4:24 7:55
4:24 7:46
4:25 7:09
4:26 7:31
4:28 8:00
4:29 7:44
4:31 7:39
4:32 7:39
4:32 7:43
4:32 7:56
4:38 7:43
4:44 8:28
4:44 8:07
4:51 8:30
4:53 7:59
4:53 8:05
4:54 8:28

ChipTim
e

9:10

9:50

10:00
10:21
10:22
10:24
10:47
11:00
11:01
11:00
11:03
11:05
11:09
11:07
11:13
11:44
11:49
11:51
11:59
12:09
12:19
12:19
12:16
12:26
12:20
13:00
13:02
13:01
12:41
13:06
13:14
13:16
13:21
13:20
13:33
13:25
13:33
13:27
13:54
14:04
14:05
14:30
14:31
14:34
14:38

GunTime

9:11

9:52

10:04
10:22
10:25
10:28
10:56
11:03
11:03
11:06
11:06
11:08
11:11
11:20
11:21
11:47
11:51
12:05
12:06
12:14
12:23
12:24
12:26
12:30
12:52
13:07
13:08
13:11
13:13
13:14
13:17
13:20
13:26
13:28
13:36
13:37
13:38
13:39
13:57
14:13
14:13
14:34
14:40
14:41
14:45



Place

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Gender
rank

39
40
41

10
42
11
43
44
45
46
12
47
48
49
50
13
51
52
14
53
54
55
56
15
57
58
59
16
60
17
61
18
62

63

64
65
66
19
20
21
67
22
68

Bib
677
842
762

1408
702
713
813
641
919
851
667
634
710
649
619
711
852
735
793
728
915
809
655
806
681
811

1447
887
684
647
860

1383
740
712
750

741

714
822
732
638
744

1431
834
690
642

Name

ZAXAPH ATTEAIKH
PEMAXZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAKPINOZ NANAIQTHZ
MMEMMHZ KYPIAKOX
KAPAGANAZH IMNQTA
KAZZH IQANNA
MANAMQTOMOYAOZ MIXAHA
BPYNA KAAAIPOH
XPIZTAKHZ FrEQPTIOX
>AMAPTZHZ AAEZANAPOZX
AHMAZX ZQTHPHX
BEKPHZ XPHZTOX
KAPOYZOY MAPIA
FANNOIOYAOZ XPHXTOZ
ANAINQXTOMNOYAOZ KONZTANTINOX
KAZAMIAN MAPAZKEYAZ
>ANAPABEAHZ ATTEAOZ
KONTOY MAPINA
MMI©APHY AHMHTPHX
KOKKINAKHZ ®IAIMNTIOZ
XAABATZIQTH FEQPTIA
NTOAATZAZ MANATIQTHZ
FPYTAPHZ TEQPI10%
NTAPMHZ EYAITEAOX
ZOHZ IOANNHZ
OYKMEMIOP ZO®IA
KANTAKHZ APIZSTOTEAHZ
TZEAAKHZ NIKOZ
OEOAQPATOZ AHMHTPHZ
MANNAKOMNOYAOY EAENH
ZIZAMOMNOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ
MNAMAAOIMOYAQY MAPITA
KOYPMATZHZ ATTEAOZ
KAZIMH AHMHTPA
NAMMAKHZ ZTYAIANOZ

KOYPOMIXEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA
>QTHPIOX

KAZZIAHY MAYAOZ - KONZTANTINOZ
NAMAAOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
KOAAIAZ TAKHX
BAAXOIMOYAQOY ANNA
KPEXTOY EAENH
MANIOY EBEAINA
MZKOYAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KANAITZIAH EAEYOEPIA
BPYQNHZ MNQProx

Club
L.A. KAAAIGEA

JAGUAR

ACTIVE GYM

RCF

FITNESS MARILY'S

YAVA KHOIZIA

ITN RUNNING TEAM

TRIATHLONSPOT

ACTIVE GYM

IKEA RUNNING TEAM

ACTIVE GYM

BODYFIT TAYPOZ

ACTIVE GYM

YAVA M.0AANHPO

ACTIVE GYM

PLANET N.IQNIA

JAGUAR CLUB
ACTIVE GYM

OXYGEN

JAGUAR CLUB

JAGUAR CLUB

JAGUAR CLUB
JAGUAR CLUB

pace/lkm CP

4:54 7:58
4:54 8:10
4:55 7:56
4:56 8:23
4:57 8:37
4:57 8:40
4:58 8:51
4:58 8:50
5:00 8:13
5:00 8:47
5:01 9:40
5:01 8:17
5:01 8:50
5:05 8:42
5:06 9:23
5:07 8:49
5:08 8:42
5:08 9:10
5:09 9:12
5:09 9:27
5:10 8:50
5:11 9:19
5:12 9:08
5:12 9:09
512 10:13
5:13

5:14 8:02
5:14 8:38
5:16 8:41
5:19 9:18
5:20 9:07
5:20 9:10
5:26  10:35
5:27 8:45
5:27 9:42
5:28 9:41
5:29 9:06
5:30 10:07
5:31 9:08
5:34  10:02
5:34 9:21
5:35  10:02
5:35  10:23
5:35 9:43
5:36 9:04

ChipTim
e

14:41
14:39
14:35
14:47
14:45
14:47
14:42
14:40
14:50
14:44
14:44
14:54
14:56
15:09
14:48
15:08
15:15
15:19
15:15
15:11
15:22
15:17
15:24
15:32
15:39
15:33
15:39
15:34
15:44
15:49
15:48
15:55
15:59
16:18
16:05

16:07

16:23
16:16
16:24
16:42
16:43
16:43
16:24
16:45
16:46

GunTime

14:45
14:45
14:48
14:51
14:53
14:54
14:55
14:55
15:01
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:05
15:17
15:21
15:23
15:25
15:25
15:28
15:30
15:31
15:34
15:37
15:38
15:39
15:40
15:44
15:44
15:51
15:58
16:01
16:02
16:21
16:24
16:24

16:25

16:30
16:33
16:36
16:45
16:45
16:46
16:48
16:48
16:50



Place

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Gender
rank

23
24
69
25
26
27
70
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
71
35
36
37
72
73
74
38
75
76
39
77
78
40
79
41
42
80
81
82
43
83

44

84
45
85
86
87
46
88
47

Bib
736
858
849
777
826
697
688
726
918
825
694
835
917
645
820
738
620
632
855
722
723
829
786
646
802
779
699
633
782
691
680
916
791
874
637
658

615

910
765
870
911
734
903
899
808

Name

KOZZENAX MIATIAAHZ
2IMHTA MAPIA
SANAMAZTPAKHY IOPAANHX
MEKAAH MANATTQTA
MANANAPA®IAH KONZTANTINA
KANOYTAKH MAPIA
IATPOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAOYKINA EYAITTEAIA
XATZHOQMA OQMAIZ
MNAMAZOIAOY AA®NH
KAAYBIQTH IQANNA
MAATIQTH EAENH
XATZHAAKH XPIZTIANA
FEQPTAAA BAZIAIKH

NAMAFEQPTIOY BAZIAHZ NIKHOOPOX

KOYATOYKH ZHNA
ANAINQ>TOY ANNA-MAPIA
BAZINAKOY M'EQPTIA
>EPIATOZ AHMHTPHZ
KAATZHZ MAPKOX
KAATZHZ KONZTANTINOZ
METPOBA MIMIZTPA
MIMA=EBANHZ AOANAZIOZ
FMANNAKAPHZ IOANNHZ
NIKOAAIAH XAPIKAEIA-XPHZTINA
MHNAZ INQProz
KAPABIAZ AMNOZTOAOX
BATIKIQTH =ANOGINMH
MOYPATOIAOY KONZTANTINOZ
KANAITZIAH AMAAIA
ZIOYTH NIKOAETA
XAPTAKHZ MIXAAHZ
MIMENETOZ IOQANNHZ
ZTAPAKHZ EAEYOEPIOX
BAAZXH MAPA
AANAIKA KONZTANTIA

AANE=ANAPAKH APXONTOYAA -
XPIZTINA

TZOYTZIKOZ XAPANAMITOZ
MAMAKOY MAPITINA
2TAOOIOYAOZ IOANNHZ
TZOYTZIKOZ NANNHX
KONTOAQOYPHZ 2MYPOZ
TZIOMMNIKOY EYPIAIKH
TZEBPENHZ OEMIEZTOKAHZ
NTIAOTKIKA ENENH

Club

BODYFIT TAYPOZ
RE ACTION
OXYGEN
OXYGEN GYM
JAGUAR CLUB

L.A. KAAAIGEA

OXYGEN
BODYFIT TAYPOZ

JAGUAR CLUB
L.A. KAAAIOEA

KAATZHZ

ZAYA

ITN RUNNING TEAM
ZAMNAZ
ACTIVE GYM
JAGUAR CLUB

ITN RUNNING TEAM
JAGUAR CLUB
JAGUAR CLUB
JAGUAR CLUB

ACTIVE GYM
ITN RUNNING TEAM

ITN RUNNING TEAM
JAGUAR CLUB

pace/lkm CP

5:37 9:34
5:37 9:35
5:39  10:05
5:39  10:05
5:41 10:02
5:41 9:49
5:42 9:29
5:42 9:38
5:42  10:08
5:42 9:27
5:43 9:15
5:43  10:09
5:43  10:07
5:44 9:54
5:44 9:29
5:45 9:12
5:46  10:13
5:49  10:05
5:50 9:39
5:50 10:28
5:50 10:28
5:52 9:52
5:53 10:32
5:53 10:33
5:55 10:08
5:55 10:23
5:55 10:45
5:58 10:01
5:58 9:33
5:58  10:11
5:59  10:32
5:59 10:44
6:00 10:29
6:00 10:29
6:01 11:28
6:03

6:05 10:17
6:06  10:47
6:07  10:19
6:07  10:19
6:08  10:51
6:10  10:38
6:12  10:43
6:12  10:43
6:13  11:33

ChipTim
e

16:34
16:44
16:45
16:44
17:03
16:49
16:57
16:59
16:51
16:59
16:58
16:54
16:55
16:55
17:09
17:13
17:03
17:21
17:11
17:12
17:11
17:28
17:22
17:14
17:36
17:36
17:29
17:50
17:48
17:51
17:41
17:37
17:59
18:00
17:57
18:11

18:00

17:58
18:06
18:05
18:04
18:31
18:23
18:23
18:27

GunTime

16:52
16:52
16:58
16:58
17:06
17:06
17:.07
17:07
17.07
17:08
17:10
17:11
17:11
17:13
17:13
17:18
17:19
17:29
17:32
17:33
17:33
17:37
17:41
17:41
17:47
17:48
17:48
17:55
17:56
17:57
17:58
18:00
18:02
18:02
18:04
18:11

18:17

18:20
18:22
18:22
18:27
18:33
18:39
18:39
18:41



Place

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Gender
rank

Bib
709
850
869
630
1457
905
739
821
737
901
1415
606
873
662
818
892
787
1435
701
1436
617
878
648
885
631
692
626
614
639
841
856
704
751
693
715
843
665
635
607
828
708
920
609
743
628
1448

Name

KAPETZOY ANTZEAA
2ANAOYNHZ AGANAZIOZ
2MYPOY AIKATEPINH
BAPAAKA KATEPINA
AIrTEAH KATEPINA
TZIOYNH AHMHTPA
KOYNENH XPIZTINA
MAMAAOMOYAOZ ®QTHZ
KOYTIAAH MAPINA
TZIATKAIQTHEZ MANATIQTHE
KANABOY AGHNA
AITEAAKOY KONZTANTINA
ZTAMOY ANAZTAZIA
AEAHZ EYAITEAOZ
MANOYPIAZ TIQPIOZ
TOMAAH BAZIA
MMAPAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ
MAYPOTITANNH XPYZA
KAPAIKOYNH AENA
NAIOZ BAZINHZ
AMIMATHZ ANAPEAZ
ZTPATOY ANTIFONH
MANNIQTH ANTIFONH
TAPAZH ZQH
BAPOAAITHZ POMANOZ
KAAOIEPAKQOY NEKTAPIA
ANTQNOMOYAOZ MNQProx
AANAMANOY AITEAIKH
BAAXQOY AEZIMOINA
PAXIQTHZ KONZTANTINOZ
ZEPMIMH KONZTANTINA
KAPAMIMH ZO®IA
NAMIMAKHZ EMMANOYHA
KAAOYAH KONZTANTINA
KATZANTQNH E®H
PIZIKIANOZ IQANNHZ
AHMA MAPINA
BEAKOY MAPIA
ATTEAQIOYAQY E®H
MEPEMMOPAXZ APTEMHZ
KAPAAPH T'EQPTIA
XPONOINOYAQY N'EQPTIA
AITEAOIMNOYAQY MANATIQTA
KOYTOYAAZ MAPIOZ
APXAYAH EAENH MANATIQTA
MAMNAMOYAIOZ IQANNHZ

Club

JAGUAR CLUB

JAGUAR CLUB
JAGUAR CLUB
JAGUAR CLUB
JAGUAR CLUB
JAGUAR CLUB
JAGUAR CLUB

OXYGEN

OXYGEN

BETTER PEOPLE
JAGUAR CLUB
APIAANH

JAGUAR CLUB
ACTIVE GYM
RE ACTION
APIAANH
PLANET N.IQNIA
ITN RUNNING TEAM
MEGA FIT

MegaFit

ITN RUNNING TEAM
JAGUAR CLUB

pace/lkm CP

6:13  10:43
6:13  10:41
6:13  11:08
6:15  11:07
6:16  11:03
6:16  11:00
6:17  11:00
6:17  11:43
6:17  10:31
6:18  10:35
6:20 10:19
6:20 11:12
6:20 11:13
6:20 11:13
6:20 11:13
6:20 11:13
6:20 11:12
6:20 10:20
6:20 11:21
6:20 10:20
6:21 11:21
6:23  11:23
6:24  11:33
6:24  11:33
6:25 10:53
6:27  11:00
6:27  11:01
6:29  11:03
6:31  11:02
6:31  11:07
6:34  10:36
6:41  11:33
6:43 10:34
6:43 11:04
6:43 11:07
6:43 11:42
6:43 10:49
6:44  12:23
6:44  11:33
6:44 12:23
6:46  11:31
6:48 11:25
6:48 11:46
6:49 12:37
6:51 12:23
6:55

ChipTim
e

18:30
18:26
18:36
18:18
18:27
18:30
18:33
18:30
18:49
18:46
18:58
18:55
18:55
18:56
18:56
18:57
18:57
18:56
18:48
18:56
18:41
18:56
18:59
18:59
18:51
19:10
19:09
19:25
19:22
19:30
19:34
19:53
19:52
20:02
19:56
19:49
19:54
19:49
20:01
19:49
20:10
20:02
20:12
20:07
20:29
20:32

GunTime

18:42
18:42
18:42
18:46
18:49
18:50
18:53
18:54
18:54
18:57
19:01
19:02
19:02
19:02
19:02
19:02
19:03
19:03
19:03
19:03
19:06
19:10
19:13
19:14
19:16
19:22
19:22
19:30
19:35
19:36
19:43
20:05
20:11
20:11
20:11
20:11
20:12
20:14
20:15
20:15
20:20
20:25
20:27
20:30
20:35
20:47



Place

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

197

198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

Gender
rank

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
105
89
106
90

91

92

93

107
94

95

96

97

108
109
110
98

99

100
101
111
112
102
113
103
104
105
114
106
107
108
115
116
109
110

Bib
654
705
679
890
1394
773
1225
767
871
832
781
730
814
882
636

682

776
695
909
883
696
863
706
746
747
846
823
812
621
640
610
875
785
685
652
837
718
769
810
836
653
669
643
1296
886

Name

FPITZINH AITEAIKH
KAPANTZOYAH NIKOAETA
ZEPBOY EAAH
TO XONI'K NTIOY
MAKPITTANNAKH MIXAEAA- ATAMH
MATZAKH MAPIA
MYAAPINOY BOYAA
MANTZOYKA AAE=ANAPA
STAMATAKH IQANNA
METPOY NIKOAAETA - MAPIA
MOYPATOIAQY AEZTMOINA
KOAATIQPTH
MANATIQTOMOYAOY AHMHTPA
ZQTHPAKHZ HPAKAHZ
BEPAH MENY

OEOAOZOINOYAQY MAPIA
KQONZTANTINA

MEAINA ZTAYPOYAA
KAA®OIMOYAQY OATA
TZOYTZANHZ MIXAAHZ
ZQTHPIOY XPIZTINA
KANEAAOY ATAAIA
ZKOYPTH KATEPINA
KAPI'A XAPA
KYPITZH BAZIAIKH
KQONZTANTINOIMOYAOZ MNQProx
POYZHZ ANAPEAX
MAMAAOTIOYAQY F'EQPTIA
OYTZIKA BAZIAIKH
ANAPEAKOQOY AITEAIKH
BOYTZIAH AIKATEPINH
AGANAZAKHEZ MNQProx
>TAZINOY EAENH
MIMA=EBANH =ANGH
OEOAQPOY XPHZTOX
TPHITOPAKOY EAINA
MOYAH XAPA
KATZOYAIEPH XPIZTINA
MAPAIKAKHY KQZTAZ
OIKONOMOY MAPTAPITA
MOAYMEPQOY MAPIA
'PIBA MAPIA
AHMHTPIAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
FAAANHZ TEQPT10%
®YTIAH TIOYAH
TATZH ArTEAIKH

Club

OUTDOOR GAMES RUNNING TEAM
JAGUAR CLUB
YAVA KYWEAH

PAGRATIO

JAGUAR CLUB
PAGRATIO
ACTIVE GYM
ACTIVE GYM
JAGUAR CLUB

ZAPANZ/ NSR TEAM
JAGUAR CLUB

MEGAFIT

ITN RUNNING TEAM
JAGUAR CLUB
JAGUAR CLUB

>AYA

JAGUAR CLUB

MEGA FIT
MEGAFIT GYM MEIPAIA
MEGAFIT
>AY XANITQON
YIOULIS RUNNING TEAM

pace/lkm CP

6:55 12:11
6:55 11:59
6:58 11:44
7:01 12:25
7:01 12:25
7:01 12:08
7:04  12:17
7:04 1153
7:07 12:16
7:09 12:19
7:09 12:19
714 12:22
717 13:00
717 12:47
718  12:04
719  12:37
725 12:51
725 12:49
727 12:48
7:30 12:07
7:35 12:18
7:37 13:13
7:37 12:37
7:38  12:08
7:38 9:48
7:53 14:21
7:53 14:20
7:58

8:02 14:18
8:02 14:19
8:02 14:21
8:02 14:29
8:03 14:08
8:06 15:39
8:13 14:16
8:16  13:41
8:19

8:31 13:42
8:32 13:43
8:32 15:11
8:32 15:11
8:32 12:31
8:41 14:58
8:42  14:59
8:42 15140

ChipTim
e

20:44
20:46
20:45
20:39
20:39
20:50
20:54
21:01
21:10
21:16
21:18
21:42
21:35
21:43
21:55

21:36

22:03
22:00
22:16
22:27
22:38
22:32
22:26
22:55
22:56
23:18
23:18
23:37
24:03:00
24:05:00
23:46
23:45
23:53
24:12:00
24:22:00
24:31:00
24:46:00
25:15:00
25:16:00
25:13:00
25:14:00
25:13:00
26:01:00
26:04:00
26:00:00

GunTime

20:47
20:48
20:56
21:04
21:04
21:05
21:14
21:15
21:24
21:28
21:30
21:44
21:53
21:53
21:57

21:59

22:18
22:18
22:24
22:33
22:48
22:52
22:53
22:55
22:56
23:41
23:42
23:55
24:07:00
24:07:00
24:08:00
24:08:00
24:12:00
24:19:00
24:42:00
24:49:00
24:59:00
25:36:00
25:37:00
25:38:00
25:38:00
25:39:00
26:06:00
26:08:00
26:08:00



Place

227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

Gender
rank

117
118
11
112
113
114
115
116

Bib
1413
1414
864
608
1400
752
1392
657

Name

21QMNHZ MAPIOZ
ZIQMNHZ XPHZTOX
ZOPOY PENA
AITEAOINOYAOQOY EIPHNH
MANATIQTOMOYAOY MANATIQTA

NAPAA AHMHTPA
NAZAPIAQY AGANAZIA
AAMIANQY EYAITEAIA

Club

JAGUAR CLUB

JAGUAR CLUB

Rotten Walkers

pace/lkm CP

8:52  14:07
8:52  14:05
9:01 15145
9:15

9:16  16:21
9:26

9:28  16:53
11:36 19:39

ChipTim
e
26:27:00
26:28:00
26:59:00
27:46:00
27:45:00
28:05:00
28:19:00
34:40:00

GunTime

26:38:00
26:39:00
27:04:00
27:46:00
27:49:00
28:20:00
28:26:00
34:51:00



